
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Nr.

259
722
99
79

606
71
75
10
76

Namn

John Stenberg
Marcus Johansson
Johan Eriksson
Johan Dahlgren
Tim Marklund
Leif Berglund
Jens Nordqvist
Anton Dalqvist
Henrik Mases

Klubb

Lofsdalens Skoterklubb
Östersunds SSK.
Team Walles MK
Team Walles MK
Infjärdens racing
Bollnäs MK
Lofsdalens Skoterklubb
Tivedens racing
Mora MK.

Sponsor

Team Bauerfly racing
Motorhuset Polaris Racing
Artic cat

Varv

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6

diff

6.474
14.267
17.143
41.669
44.486

1:06.044
1:17.180

1 Varv

Total Tid

7:04.950
7:11.424
7:19.217
7:22.093
7:46.619
7:49.436
8:10.994
8:22.130
8:04.660

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal

6.474

Øfart km/h

46,433

Bästa Varvtid

57.978

Bästa hastighet

48,618

Bästa varv av

259 - John Stenberg

Skrivet: 2013-05-20 19:52:16

Tidtagning & Varvräkning Lars "Larsken" Lindström  070-530 85 86

Tävlingsledare. Anders Berggren 070-625 43 79

Domare  Olle Bergman

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensierad till: Nedre Norra Distriktet

Annandagsracet Söderhamn

Pro Open

Final 1

Tävling (7 Varv) Startade  10:34:08

Helsinge motorstadion 0,783 Km

2012-12-26 10:10


